UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES RAVBEAU

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 152466-79
2 152466-79
3 282647-86
4 282647-86
5 282647- 86
6 152466-79
7 152466-79
8 209941-33
9 152466-79
152466-79
152466- 79
209941- 33
209941- 33
306150- 18

Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

G LET DANI EL

113531420
113541820
113053317
109219618
113052917
113542720
113534420
112777420
113535320
113531320
109518718
112775920
112603117
100122720

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 282647-86
2 282647- 86
3 282647- 86
4 152466-79

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER &

DAVI D

113053317
109219618
113052917
109518718

12. 24540
12. 24580
12. 25000
12. 38311

1301. 5591
1301. 2316
1301. 0679
1280. 1168

Deerl ik

(01520)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

1 152466-79
2 152466-79
3 152466-79
4 152466-79
5 209941- 33
6 152466-79
7 152466-79
8 209941-33
9 306150-18
0 306150-18
1 306150-18

[

Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
RCCH ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
RCCH ROBERT
G LET DANI EL
G LET DANI EL
G LET DANI EL

DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
BOSSUT- 10 4 356536 BE
BOSSUT- 10 7 2 BE
WALHAIN 3 3 344783 BE
WALHAIN 3 1 2 BE
WALHAIN 3 2 3 BE
BOSSUT- 10 9 3 BE
BOSSUT- 10 5 4 BE
GREZ-DO 6 4 355570 BE
BOsSSUT- 10 1 5 BE
BOSSUT- 10 2 6 BE
BOSSUT- 10 3 7 BE
GREZ-DO 6 5 2 BE
GREZ-DO 6 1 3 BE
ERNAGE 14 13 339494 BE

Dat a Technol ogy
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
WALHAIN 3 3 344783 BE
WALHAIN 3 1 2 BE
WALHAIN 3 2 3 BE
BOSSUT- 1 1 356536 BE

Dat a Technol ogy
CGenmreent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
BOSSUT- 9 3 356536 BE
BOSSUT- 9 6 2 BE
BOSSUT- 9 8 3 BE
BOSSUT- 9 4 4 BE
GREZ-DO 3 1 355570 BE
BOSSUT- 9 1 5 BE
BOSSUT- 9 2 6 BE
GREZ-DO 3 2 2 BE
ERNAGE 14 13 339494 BE
ERNAGE 14 4 2 BE
ERNAGE 14 14 3 BE

113531420
113541820
113542720
113534420
112777420
113535320
113531320
112775920
100122720
100124220
100122020

[

| G Af st and

Geneent AD
Localit EN

JR

Best at

Snel h.

1 282647-86
2 282647-86
3 282647- 86
4 306150-18
5 306150-18
6 306150-18
7 306150-18
8 310176-67
9 306150-18

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
G LET DANI EL
G LET DANI EL
G LET DANI EL
G LET DANI EL
ANDREI
G LET DANI EL

CONSTANTI N

WALHAI N 3
WALHAIN 3
WALHAIN 3
ERNAGE 14
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
ZETRUD- 8
ERNAGE

113053317
109219618
113052917
100122720
100124220
100122020
100123420
112723917
100121520

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

Local it

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



344783 BE 113053317 12. 24540
2 BE 109219618 12. 24580

1
2

282647- 86
282647- 86

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

1301.
1301.

5591
2316

AD | G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

306150- 18
306150- 18
306150- 18
306150- 18
306150- 18
306150- 18
306150- 18

DANI EL
DANI EL
DANI EL
DANI EL
DANI EL
DANI EL
DANI EL

CGeneent

EN

13
4
14

339494

~NOOR_WN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

100122720
100124220
100122020
100123420
100121520
100125720
100125520

Best at

Snel h.



